09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
550mm HAND SAW - CLASSIC
GM328H22
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
The G-MAN classic traditional 22-inch hand saw is a versatile
tool designed for challenging cross-cutting tasks. With its high-
quality construction, this saw is favored by professionals in various
trades and DIY enthusiasts alike. The comfortable orange plastic
handle, secured firmly with three screws, ensures a steady grip
during usage. Its hardpoint finish enhances its durability, while
the diamond ground teeth and hardpoint teeth contribute
to prolonged lifespan and efficient cutting. Featuring the U7
universal toothing, this saw excels in both cutting and ripping,
albeit only on push strokes. Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
For any artwork inquiries please get in touch with us.
BARCODE:  7392746427221
OVERALL LENGTH: 622mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 130mm
CUTTING EDGE: 550mm (22”)
TEETH PER INCH: 7
TOOTHSHAPE: U7
BLADE THICKNESS: 1mm (1/32”)
WEIGHT: 405g
FEATURES
•	 Perfect for rough and heavy-duty cross-cutting.
•	 Comfortable orange plastic handle with 3 screws.
•	 Hardpoint finish.
•	 Diamond ground hardpoint teeth for longer life and a fast cut.
•	 Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
U7
UNIVERSAL
TOOTHING